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TRADELOGIQ.com

Tradelogiq Markets Inc

Trading Activity for February 5th, 2024

Volume
1,547,500.00

MARKET

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

Trades
5,904.00

VOLUME

110,700
82,800
55,200
48,400
39,500
36,600
36,300
36,200
35,300
34,000
31,900
31,700
31,400
30,100
29,500
26,700
26,300
24,600
24,300
22,300
21,700
20,400
15,300
15,200
15,000
14,700
11,000
10,500
10,200

9,900
8,600
8,600
8,200
7,400
7,100
7,000
6,800
6,600
6,500
6,500

Value
$33,753,327.00

TRADES

114
98
39
19
97
55
42
22
75
77

292
74
26

101
83

171

121

131
23

207
86

180

130

136

VALUE

$444,365.00
$339,422.00
$64,409.00
$134,973.00
$116,216.00
$130,278.00
$132,866.00
$1,158,003.00
$49,230.00
$281,461.00
$1,497,025.00
$262,424.00
$91,211.00
$617,383.00
$215,103.00
$625,882.00
$204,609.00
$523,276.00
$147,362.00
$243,919.00
$149,063.00
$217,851.00
$97,868.00
$951,124.00
$5,980.00
$432,488.00
$3,520.00
$451,076.00
$10,331.00
$804,844.00
$21,772.00
$944,186.00
$32,605.00
$134,106.00
$132,339.00
$2,882.50
$100,352.00
$506,001.00
$2,535.00
$1,625.00



BLDP
XUT
TD
BIR
IIP.UN
ACB
CM
BTB.UN
MEG
AGF.B
KRR

Z2CM
BBD.B
POW
ZAG
EQX
DFN
XIC
ATD
FLT
AEM
KNR
HSD
OLA
GBU
GXU
AEMC
DB
AP.UN
NTR
HSU
ISO
CURA
OGC
ELEM
AOT
ETL
TRAC
Z1LC
PEY
BIP.UN
RCI.B
TA
CSU
CSH.UN
DPM
BMO
Ccp
GLO
BCE
KUYA
TAL
VQsS
TXP
INE

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
NEO
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
CNSX
TSX
Venture
CNSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
CNSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

6,300
6,200
5,900
5,700
5,600
5,500
5,500
5,500
5,300
5,200
5,000
5,000
5,000
4,900
4,900
4,900
4,400
4,300
4,200
4,100
4,000
4,000
4,000
3,800
3,700
3,500
3,500
3,500
3,500
3,500
3,400
3,300
3,200
3,100
3,100
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
2,900
2,900
2,900
2,800
2,800
2,800
2,700
2,700
2,600
2,600
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500

$25,800.00
$154,950.00
$473,577.00
$26,424.00
$74,419.00
$2,860.00
$333,131.00
$16,342.00
$126,390.00
$39,619.00
$19,390.00
$42,700.00
$73,950.00
$250,331.00
$190,009.00
$66,059.00
$26,355.00
$21,588.00
$140,062.00
$325,081.00
$1,242.50
$257,514.00
$945.00
$80,384.00
$17,388.00
$2,110.00
$725.00
$1,287.50
$402.50
$62,370.00
$230,822.00
$63,726.00
$16,608.00
$22,568.00
$8,321.00
$1,112.50
$1,800.00
$4,965.00
$265.00
$43,369.00
$36,450.00
$121,631.00
$176,455.00
$26,376.00
$10,256,978.0!
$32,402.00
$22,608.00
$324,605.00
$292,330.00
$8,261.00
$132,049.00
$605.00
$1,825.00
$470.00
$1,725.00
$21,315.00



LI
ZEB
OTEX
XFR
HUT
NPI
DIR.UN
ARE
GEI
FM
HBM
XRE
WELL
AEC
RML
MDMA
HAB
CANN
CNR
EDT

VLE
TKO
PKK

SX
PAID
BSK
FR
DOO
XBB
EMP.A
ALA
JUSH

REL.UN
TOU
SES
IMG
EFN
SLF
XSP

HWX
ECN
FL
DSV
DCLI
MAI
KEY
AFM
MGA
TCF
DBM
GPAC
LGN
SRU.UN

GIB.A

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture

Venture

CNSX
TSX
CNSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
CNSX
CNSX
CNSX

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

CNSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture
TSX

CNSX

Venture
TSX

Venture
TSX

CNSX
TSX

Venture

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX

2,500
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,300
2,200
2,200
2,200
2,200
2,100
2,100
2,100
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,700
1,700
1,700
1,700
1,700
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
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$2,510.00
$82,265.00
$136,879.00
$48,336.00
$22,128.00
$55,312.00
$29,830.00
$31,603.00
$45,525.00
$26,869.00
$15,104.00
$32,844.00
$7,717.00
$190.00
$1,765.00
$670.00
$19,580.00
$20.00
$342,011.00
$1,205.00
$10,452.00
$6,440.00
$3,681.00
$217.50
$170.00
$370.00
$160.00
$11,929.00
$163,341.00
$52,182.00
$64,824.00
$49,382.00
$2,188.00
$32,446.00
$93,510.00
$17,160.00
$5,528.00
$38,273.00
$117,529.00
$82,752.00
$9,739.00
$4,296.00
$945.00
$925.00
$520.00
$475.00
$47,411.00
$1,225.00
$742.50
$305.00
$11,656.00
$1,355.00
$1,285.00
$36,317.00
$1,310.00
$228,187.00



POU TSX 1,500 10 $37,331.00
H TSX 1,400 14 $55,866.00
GTII CNSX 1,400 13 $25,079.00
XDIV TSX 1,400 8 $35,416.00
CRT.UN TSX 1,300 12 $18,502.00
IPO TSX 1,300 5 $2,657.00
SGR.UN TSX 1,300 7 $16,091.00
SPB TSX 1,300 13 $11,854.00
VCE TSX 1,300 10 $59,707.00
XEF TSX 1,300 2 $45,420.00
MATR TSX 1,200 12 $18,829.00
ZUT TSX 1,200 2 $23,196.00
KNT TSX 1,200 12 $8,043.00
SDE TSX 1,200 6 $3,431.00
CPX TSX 1,200 12 $43,902.00
QBR.B TSX 1,200 12 $38,236.00
CTC.A TSX 1,200 12 $171,188.00
HR.UN TSX 1,200 6 $11,548.00
CVvO TSX 1,100 11 $10,998.00
SIA TSX 1,100 9 $13,198.00
NGD TSX 1,100 11 $1,900.00
IMO TSX 1,100 11 $83,995.00
RBA TSX 1,100 11 $95,391.00
FCR.UN TSX 1,100 8 $17,066.00
BLX TSX 1,100 10 $35,151.00
NGMD Venture 1,000 1 $95.00
EPF Venture 1,000 1 $485.00
NICU Venture 1,000 2 $460.00
MSCL Venture 1,000 2 $530.00
LIT Venture 1,000 2 $292.50
SUP Venture 1,000 2 $472.50
BCM Venture 1,000 2 $217.50
CL CNSX 1,000 7 $3,416.00
TMD TSX 1,000 1 $90.00
MAU Venture 1,000 2 $695.00
SCY TSX 1,000 1 $20.00
PTU Venture 1,000 1 $65.00
REG Venture 1,000 2 $915.00
PKT Venture 1,000 2 $585.00
NUR CNSX 1,000 1 $140.00
FDY TSX 1,000 2 $540.00
CSTR Venture 1,000 1 $40.00
TORQ Venture 1,000 2 $172.50
AW.UN TSX 1,000 10 $31,473.00
SVA TSX 1,000 2 $585.00
ABRA Venture 1,000 2 $285.00
™ Venture 1,000 2 $200.00
MN Venture 1,000 2 $142.50
ATX Venture 1,000 2 $855.00
GSHR Venture 1,000 1 $95.00
PNG Venture 1,000 2 $740.00
LNGE Venture 1,000 2 $250.00
VPT Venture 1,000 2 $240.00
HME Venture 1,000 10 $1,336.00
SYH Venture 1,000 2 $565.00

PLTH CNSX 1,000 6 $1,045.00



FFNT CNSX 1,000 2 $147.50
NF CNSX 1,000 2 $570.00
BRC Venture 1,000 2 $240.00
AIG CNSX 1,000 2 $85.00

USGD CNSX 1,000 2 $315.00
TAO Venture 1,000 2 $375.00
PEI Venture 1,000 1 $70.00
WM TSX 1,000 1 $75.00
SEI Venture 1,000 2 $430.00
CVX Venture 1,000 2 $322.50
AZT Venture 1,000 2 $180.00
VET TSX 1,000 2 $13,649.00
CNC Venture 1,000 10 $1,355.00
TAU Venture 1,000 2 $455.00
NA TSX 1,000 10 $102,034.00

EMPR Venture 1,000 2 $292.50
LBC Venture 1,000 1 $30.00
CAS TSX 900 8 $12,917.00

SMAX TSX 900 1 $15,822.00
BIPC TSX 900 9 $43,203.00

SSRM TSX 900 8 $11,374.00
CG TSX 900 9 $6,420.00
PPL TSX 900 9 $40,866.00
AYA TSX 900 9 $9,455.00
IVN TSX 900 8 $12,625.00
ALS TSX 900 9 $15,663.00
ZPR TSX 900 4 $8,726.00

ACO.X TSX 900 9 $33,520.00
GWO TSX 900 9 $39,946.00
XUS TSX 900 2 $74,550.00
XEG TSX 900 1 $13,419.00

ONEX TSX 900 9 $90,617.00
HPR TSX 900 1 $7,308.00
GUD TSX 800 8 $4,286.00

PAAS TSX 800 1 $14,264.00
ATS TSX 800 8 $46,536.00
CGX TSX 800 8 $6,492.00
MUB TSX 800 2 $14,416.00

TLRY TSX 800 2 $1,968.00
AMC TSX 800 7 $1,589.00
CuU TSX 800 8 $24,245.00
LUG TSX 800 8 $12,708.00
CCO TSX 800 8 $52,249.00
TPZ TSX 800 7 $15,143.00

TSND TSX 800 8 $2,327.00
GPH Venture 800 4 $814.00

BEP.UN TSX 800 8 $26,412.00

PRMW TSX 800 6 $15,600.00

DOL TSX 800 8 $79,430.00
GRT.UN TSX 800 8 $59,169.00

FCIQ TSX 700 2 $24,927.00
KEL TSX 700 4 $3,537.00
DGS TSX 700 7 $3,626.00

GLXY TSX 700 5 $6,480.00

L TSX 700 7 $94,390.00
RECO Venture 700 7 $833.00



DFN.PR.A
FRU
STEP
EDV
EMA
ZEQ
TF
TCL.A
PKI
STLC
CTS
BBU.UN
NOA
BK
CWB
NGEX
GIL
VFV
PMZ.UN
CHP.UN
SOU
ORE
CCA
AVCN
AVNT
CCE
FNI
RDS
GSI
NCLR
AIDX
TECT
SCOT
XTRA
CAD
NCU
X
GIGA
SMT
ADZN
THX
NFI
NSCI
TLO
MMY
HIVE
VRTX
IZ0
NKG
RGD
GXE
VLT
IQ
SVE
LUM

MGG

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
CNSX
Venture
Venture
CNSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
Venture
TSX
Venture
Venture
CNSX
CNSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture

Venture

700
700
700
700
700
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

500
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$6,902.00
$9,465.00
$3,070.00
$15,875.00
$33,351.00
$17,880.00
$4,262.00
$7,979.00
$27,657.00
$24,263.00
$2,805.00
$18,388.00
$18,131.00
$6,187.00
$17,420.00
$4,800.00
$27,004.00
$71,120.00
$8,064.00
$8,295.00
$102.50
$395.00
$30,288.00
$177.50
$65.00
$57.50
$65.00
$100.00
$345.00
$180.00
$345.00
$55.00
$90.00
$350.00
$1,055.00
$55.00
$16,820.00
$85.00
$420.00
$135.00
$100.00
$5,875.00
$260.00
$72.50
$72.50
$2,031.00
$205.00
$55.00
$175.00
$190.00
$315.00
$82.50
$235.00
$77.50
$250.00

$105.00



LUC
CSO
EMM
SATO
ZJK
GRN
ELEC

LOU
LB
RSLV
FN
LIO
WPM
EGLX
CVV
EXRO
NAU
FIND
CD
SRA
ALTA
KLD
QUIS
NBVA
GFP
VPH
SUU
HOM.U
SLI
FOOD
WLLW
CET
BSR
AU
CERT
GLDC
BNN
LIS
ITE
ME
NRM
HEAT
JAG
LGD
TRUL
ELR
FUU
DELX
HBFG
NWX
RIO
ELD
VNP
FFH

SEV

TSX
Venture
Venture
Venture

TSX

TSX
Venture
Venture
Venture

TSX
Venture

TSX
Venture

TSX

TSX
Venture

TSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture

TSX

TSX
Venture

TSX
Venture

TSX

TSX

TSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture

CNSX
Venture

TSX

TSX
Venture

CNSX
TSX
TSX

CNSX

TSX
Venture
Venture

CNSX

Venture
Venture

TSX

TSX

TSX

Venture

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

500
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$202.50
$175.00
$57.50
$210.00
$8,890.00
$67.50
$140.00
$100.00
$275.00
$12,959.00
$80.00
$20,133.00
$370.00
$31,399.00
$85.00
$310.00
$465.00
$165.00
$230.00
$112.50
$67.50
$77.50
$365.00
$145.00
$340.00
$395.00
$117.50
$270.00
$5,825.00
$973.00
$135.00
$50.00
$430.00
$185.00
$240.00
$160.00
$142.50
$280.00
$185.00
$77.50
$310.00
$95.00
$137.50
$877.00
$120.00
$7,458.00
$70.00
$250.00
$77.50
$157.50
$115.00
$162.50
$8,170.00
$1,998.00
$700,979.00

$230.00



OCG
GIVX
DV
NUMI
APGO
GRIN
LAAC
SRR
NCX
APM
MI.UN
SCZ
SOLG
RVLY
CCL.B
EIT.UN
SCR
FIL
HYLD
VERS
WSP
VGV
TIXT
ENS
PD
CFW
CPD
FTS
SGML
DE
ZLB
RUS
CGO
PSK
IAG
ALYA
NVA
SVI
MX
VDY
MRU
VRE
PIF
CHR
FEC
DNG
DCBO
SSL
ARX
TXG
AGI
GOOS
NFG
MTL
ERO

GDV

Venture
TSX
Venture
TSX
Venture
CNSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
TSX
Venture
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
NEO
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX

TSX

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

300
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$70.00
$350.00
$335.00
$60.00
$55.00
$240.00
$2,644.00
$390.00
$190.00
$350.00
$8,308.00
$117.50
$65.00
$436.00
$22,633.00
$5,190.00
$9,781.00
$8,071.00
$5,076.00
$736.00
$79,875.00
$8,768.00
$4,801.00
$4,834.00
$31,765.00
$1,977.00
$4,536.00
$21,375.00
$7,769.00
$3,987.00
$16,860.00
$18,169.00
$23,239.00
$8,566.00
$36,265.00
$632.00
$3,862.00
$2,101.00
$24,207.00
$16,637.00
$27,941.00
$12,056.00
$5,347.00
$968.00
$3,049.00
$1,617.00
$22,605.00
$2,400.00
$6,058.00
$3,983.00
$4,992.00
$4,830.00
$1,290.00
$4,454.00
$6,056.00

$2,751.00



BK.PR.A
TFIL
LSPD
BAM
NGT
HAI
FNV
WFG
IFC
VZLA
DND
AOI
GSY
QSR
PAY
URC
BN
WN
BEPC
NG
BEI.UN
WCN
SIS
LNR
HPS.A
FWZzZ
BNE
CRR.UN
RY
CSW.A
TOY
D.UN
TSU
FSV
LIF
TECK.B
EQB
MRC
HND
KMP.UN
IFP
FIT
LMN
DSG
DFY
FTN
BOS
CJ
CF
CIX
FC
CFP
NOU
ARG
NWH.UN

JOY

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX

TSX

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
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200
200
200

200
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$2,973.00
$53,293.00
$7,601.00
$16,119.00
$13,629.00
$1,456.00
$42,707.00
$31,537.00
$62,462.00
$589.00
$3,941.00
$735.00
$46,509.00
$31,482.00
$2,129.00
$1,272.00
$15,594.00
$51,661.00
$10,659.00
$958.00
$20,794.00
$63,730.00
$4,857.00
$12,822.00
$19,704.00
$205.00
$882.00
$2,677.00
$26,183.00
$2,699.00
$7,051.00
$2,014.00
$7,476.00
$45,560.00
$6,329.00
$10,434.00
$18,589.00
$22,404.00
$16,518.00
$3,743.00
$4,041.00
$7,877.00
$6,633.00
$23,782.00
$7,816.00
$1,513.00
$921.00
$1,211.00
$1,436.00
$3,266.00
$2,234.00
$3,092.00
$526.00
$247.00
$934.00

$681.00



ASCU
SLS
ZST
NBLY
MRD
ZDV
IDG
DR
ATRL
MDI
AFN
LBS
BYD
CJT
GURU
ELE
TVK
PBH
CR
TRP
ERE.UN
MDP
XEQT
ZCN
GOLD
STN
INO.UN
SOIL
ARTG
MUX
CAR.UN
ILLM
DHT.UN
GGD
VCN
FTN.PR.A
DRR.U
MTA
WDO
PHYS
DTC
ASE
OIII
MTY
SAP
MRE
CIGI
MDA
RAY.A
ETG
EU
GCG.A
JWEL
URB.A
CEU
CRON

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
CNSX
CNSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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$310.00
$750.00
$9,752.00
$3,655.00
$2,357.00
$3,858.00
$428.00
$1,913.00
$9,093.00
$1,586.00
$11,346.00
$1,540.00
$59,178.00
$23,904.00
$247.00
$107.00
$5,183.00
$9,351.00
$376.00
$5,157.00
$240.00
$248.00
$2,837.00
$2,801.00
$110.00
$11,025.00
$135.00
$236.00
$646.00
$985.00
$4,665.00
$174.00
$1,418.00
$125.00
$4,261.00
$1,020.00
$700.00
$372.00
$873.00
$2,117.00
$214.00
$139.00
$145.00
$5,845.00
$2,775.00
$1,421.00
$15,423.00
$1,146.00
$694.00
$124.00
$625.00
$4,700.00
$3,000.00
$470.00
$383.00
$276.00



LEV
PSD
CRDL
BPF.UN
CNRI
VEE
CLS
MKO
CLP.UN
PLC
XFN
MMP.UN
GMG
BGI.UN
HWO
APR.UN
EXE
Al
LCX
SGD
FDR
RET.A
TRI
GRA
TINY
ATZ
FVI
PRU
XEB
AMX
NVEI
7277
XTC
THNC
XBM
XBAL
VGG
DS
AEP
PMET
DXC
FHYD
EMX
CAE
ARIS
GAU
NUAG
SOY
AD.UN
ENGH
EIF

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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$236.00
$189.00
$161.00
$1,550.00
$179.00
$3,219.00
$4,914.00
$215.00
$610.00
$1,967.00
$4,738.00
$155.00
$126.00
$405.00
$109.00
$1,078.00
$693.00
$1,112.00
$312.00
$575.00
$142.00
$252.00
$20,345.00
$210.00
$258.00
$3,775.00
$414.00
$150.00
$1,538.00
$156.00
$3,346.00
$2,633.00
$748.00
$360.00
$1,748.00
$2,687.00
$7,970.00
$622.00
$119.00
$590.00
$3,405.00
$162.00
$195.00
$2,644.00
$419.00
$124.00
$166.00
$821.00
$1,663.00
$3,669.00
$4,651.00



